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7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Saying it with Music’’
Devotions: Archdeacon Partridge
For My Lady: Voices of the Or-
chestra, Madame Suggia
"Melody ‘Trumps’
"Music While You Work"
Lunch hour (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
"Entertainers’ Parade"
Classical music
"The Student Christian Movement":
Talk by Rev. H. W. Newell
3.30 Sports results
A.C,.E.: "Make Use of the Garden"
"Music While You Work"
Light music
4.30 Sports results
Children’s session (‘Hello Child-ren" for British evacuees)
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS and Talk)
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Let’s All Join in the Chorus with
Tommy Handley and his Pals"Paramount Orchestra,"Bitter Sweet" ........ Coward
"The Grenadiers" .. Waldteufel
Marie Green (soprano),
"Let's Steal a Tune from Offen-
"In Chi-Chi-Castenango"

Gorney
New Mayfair Novelty Orchestra,"Tick-Tock" Entr’acte .. Vienna
"Team Work"
"Rhumba Rhythms and TangoTunes"
"When Dreams Come True:
Johannes Gutenberg"Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryMusic by British and American
Bands:
"Arcadians" Overture’. Monckton
Children’s March
€ueckoo March

Goldman
Overturiana ........ arr, Somers9.31 ‘Dad and Dave"
DANCE MUSIC
Repetition of Talks from theBoys Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

lex tats
= orn p.m. Light musicAfter dinner music
Chamber music: Budapest String
Quartet. Quartet in B Flat Major,67 (Brahms)
8. 32 Doris Stevens (soprano)8.40 Griller . String Quartet,
Quartet inA (Armstrong Gibbs)Classical recitals

'

Variety
Close down

AUCKLAND
R24 1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popular
recordings

6.35 Air Force signal preparation
7. 0 Sports Talk: "Bill" Hendry
7.30 Orchestral selections
7.45 "The Rank Outsider’
8.0 Concert
9. 0 Old-time Dance
9.30 Air Force signal preparation
10.30 Close down

ON /, WELLINGTON; 570 ke. 526 m.

if Parliament is broadcast, 2YC willtransmit this programme
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. O Songs of yesterday and to-day
9.30 Morning star
9.40 "Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 for the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals

10.40 For My Lady: ‘"‘Women Composersof Our Time, Marjory Kennedy-Fraser"
11. 0 "Just When the Cat’s Away," by
Major Lampen

11.145 Organ reveries
11.30 Light and shade
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,
LONDON NEWS)

2. 0 Classical hour3.0 Tunes of yesterday and to-day
3.15 "The Student Christian Movement":
Talk by Rev. H. W. Newell

>a
4 "Music While You Work’’
Q Radio variety
S. QO Children’s session "Hello Chil-
dren" for British evacuees)

5.45 Dinner music: NBS .StringOrches-tra (6.15, LONDOU: wae andTalk) gnia7. QO Official news service"
7.10 "The Dahlia Show," talk by oO. W.

5

B. Anderson
7.15 "Britain Speaks"
7.2810 7.30 Tyme signals7.30 Reserved

7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Act 1: Rainbow Rhythm, fea-
turing the Melody Makers8.6 Act 2: "Madman’s tsland"

8.19 Act 3: On the Black: On the
White
Cinema organ time,.with ReginaldDixon

8.22 Act 4: Hometown: Variety:Entertainment froem,sthe suelo by.New Zealand artists, »««
8.39 Act 5:. "Front Page,(Monica Marsden)

A sound picture of the blitz. Some
idea of the atmosphere in a London
newspaper office during a raid
(NBS production)8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Myra Sawyer (soprano),
_ "Black Roses"
"The Tryst"
2 Sibelius
"The Mirage" .... Rachmaninoff
"The Rose and the Nightingale"

Rimsky-Korsakov|.| eeeeTt Moussorgsky‘A studio recital)
9.37 Dohnanyi:Suite Op. 19
Stock and Chicago Symphony orchestra10.1 "The Masters in Lighter Mood’10:20» Repetition of Teas: from the Boysos

‘ Overrseas i) ‘pssr
11. 0 LONDON NEWS ° ‘
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

%) Y 840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6.35 Air Force signal preparation
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Ethel -s(piano), Impromptu No,Minor (Schubert)

8. 4 La Scala Chorus and Or-
chestra
8..8 Kolisch Quartet, Quartet No.
21 in D Major (Mozart)
8.24 Conchita Supervia © (mezzo-
soprano)
8.30 Frank Merrick (piano),
Piano Sonata in C Minor, Op. 14

No. 3 (Field)
8.42 Roy Henderson
8.46 Grinke Trio, Phantasie Trio
in A Minor (Ireland)9.0 The Curtain Rises: "The Lap ofthe God" .

9.30 Air Force signal preparation
10.30 Close down

NI1D) "ou Stim
7. Op.m. Contact
7.20 ‘Michael Strogoff"
7.33 The Dreamers
7.45 Rainbow rhythm time8.5 2YD Sports Club
8.30 Melody time
8.40 "Dad and Dave"9.5 "The Mighty Minnites"9.30 Comedy land9.45 When Day is Done10. 0 Close down

ie) y, 33 810 ke. 370m.
7. &p.m. Recorded items7.15 Sports talk and review
8. 0 Music, mirth and melody8.30 Relay of community singing9.30 Latest dance and other recordings10. O Siation notices ’

Close down

ON (rl io orme
|

1
7.0 & 8454.m. LONDON NEWS
41.0 Morning programme
12. O Lunch session
1 2.15 p.m. & 1.15 LONDON NEWS
5. 0 Light music
5.30 "Bluey"
5.45 "Rally to the Flag"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.45 "Dad and Dave" ’

7. O After dinner music
7.30 Bands and ballads
8. 0 Play: "Officers of the Law"8.24 Lotte Lebmann (soprano)
8.30 Chamber Music Players, Trio in C
Minor (Mendelssohn)

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Popular recitals
10. 0 Close down

NIN stoke
7. Op.m. Light music8.0 Chamber music: Lili Krauss

1

9
9.
0

(piano) and Simon Goldberg(violin), Sonata in G
_
Major

(Beethoven)"The Hunchback éf Ben Ali"
Dance music
Close downo8a

Qs) BieOine
7. Op.m. Novelty orchestral
7-15 New feature programme
7.30 Our Evening Star7.45 Popular bits8.0 Close down

SWV/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning programme ‘9.30 featuring modern composers
10. 0 for My Lady: ‘Lorna Doone"
10.30 Devotional Service

11. 0

11.10
11.30
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
2.45

3.15

4. 0

5. 0

5.45

Band programme
"The Small Child Indoors: More
to Do With Paste and Paint," byMrs. F. L. W. Wood
Light orchestral session
"Music While You Work"
Lunch music. (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,LONDON NEWS)
"Music While You Work"
A.C.E. TALK: "Make Use of theGarden"
Sumething cheerful
Classical hour
"The Student Christian Movement’:
Talk by Rev. H. W. Newell
The Ladies entertain
4.30 Sports resulls
Music from the Films
Children’s. session (‘Hello Chil-dren" for British evacuees)
Dinner music: NBS String Orches-tra (6.15, LONDON NEWS and
Talk)
Local news service
"Some American Gatherings’: ByDr. |. D. Blair
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jack Jackson’s Dorchester Hotel
Orchestra,
"Follow the Sun"
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
Novelty Quintet,"When You Hear This Waltz’

Garrido"La Adelita"
"Under Your Window"
"Las Mesmeristas’’"It Was Love"

Dominguez"Surfeit of Lampreys"The Mississippi Minstrels,"An Old-time Minstrel Show’"Lost Property"Orchestre Raymonde,.
SS SEECOCR + AERISOD 5-550 oh StraussStation notices
Newsreel with CommentaryDick Jurgen’s Orchestra
Repetition of Talks from the Boys
Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

SYL wre
5. Op.m. Tea-table tunesAir Force signal preparationAfter dinner music
Music for the Bandsmen
Musical. comedy favourites
Songs of the Sea"Hard Cash"
Air Force signal preparation
Close down

9.09,17
9.30
10.30

F2[ey GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319 m.

7.
9. 0
0. 0-1
12. 0

10.0

0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
Morning music
0.30 Devotional Service
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Afternoon programme
"The Student Christian Movement":
Talk by Rev. H. W. Newell
Dance tunes, popular songs
Variety
Meet the gang
Dinner music
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Variety
Station notices
Evening programme"The Gentleman Rider"
Play, orchestra, play" Piccadilly on Parade "
The Menges Sextet, Sextet in A
Major, Op. 48 (Dvorak)‘The Hunchback of Notre Dame "
At the piano
Newsreel, and Commentary
A little bit of everything
Close down

DUNEDIN
790 kc, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Music While you Work"
Devotional Service"Just More Overseas Mail," by
Major F. H. Lampen
For My Lady: ‘The Legends of
Maui and Rangi"

If that famous singing star
FRANCES DAY offered you a
cigarette it would be a
DE RESZKE—of course .13


